Serial #
(located on electrical box cover)
Installation Date
Wiring Type
C2 Wiring
F A C T O R Y S E T
See page 11 for
other wiring

©2008, The Chamberlain Group, Inc.
01-10332N All Rights Reserved
HOW TO ORDER REPAIR PARTS
DEVANCO CANADA
19192 HAY ROAD, UNIT Q
SUMMERSTOWN, ON  K0C 2E0
TOLL FREE: 855-931-3334
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS
PLEASE SUPPLY THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION: